SCHOOL PROTECTION GROUP MEMBERS 2015 -6

NAME OF POLICE STATION:-MANGALAMDAM
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Member-

Samithi )

| Member-16(MVDDept)

Particulars

School/ College

Chairman
(HM/Principall)
NameofVice Chair,man
(SeniorAsst/Vice Principal)
Convener(SHO)

Jothonvenér(Pol|ceoﬁlcerDemgnatedbySHO) [
| Molly Sunny

| Member- 1(Ward Member/Cauncillor)

Member-2(PTAPresident)

Member-3(MPTAPresident)

4(SchoolManagementCommiteeChairman)
Member- -5(Staffsecretary)

| Member- 6(RepresntatwefromTeacher)_ -

Member- 7(RepresntativefromTeacher)

Member-8(SchoolLeader-Boy)
Member-9(Schoolleader-Girl)
Member-1 0(SchoolCouncilor) _
Member-1 1(MerchantRep resentatwe}
Member-

Member-
15(OnememberfromPanchayathjagratha
Member- ) o [
14(0nememberfromSPC!NCCJCoutand
Guid/JRC)

Member- 15(Excl5eDept)

Member-1 7(FIREandRe scue)

Member-18(ResidenceAssociation-)

Name

School

Ajithkum

| Sinderla
Hemalatha C

SaliMT"
Benedict Jo

| Helen Mary Mathew

Stella Wellness

St Xavier's Central
| School Mangalamdam

Fr.Sibin Thomas
| (Principal)
Jancy TM

ar

| Shibi Thomas

Fr Mathew George
| Vazhayil

PhoneNo
0846137834

9605772825 |
9207653632

9895706078
9447317096

| 8590529499

M K

Joseph

9048928544

| 8590971226

9961564076

_| 9074687099

9847578405 |

6282651892 |

9447534016 |

9605543758 |

Remar



