SCHOOL PROTECTION GROUP MEMBERS 2025-26

NAME OF POLICE STATION:-MANGALAMDAM

SINo	Particulars	Name	PhoneNo	Rema
1	School/ College	School St.Xavier's Central School,Mangalamdam	9846137834	
2	Chairman (HM/Principal/)	Fr.Sibin Thomas (Principal)	9847578405	
3	NameofVice Chair,man (SeniorAsst/Vice.Principal)	Jancy T M	6282651892	
4	Convener(SHO)		5	
5	JointConvener(PoliceofficerDesignatedbySHO)			
6	Member-1(Ward Member/Councillor)	Molly Sunny	9605772825	
7	Member-2(PTAPresident)	Ajithkumar	9207653632	
8	Member-3(MPTAPresident)	Shibi Thomas	9895706078 9447317096	
9	Member- 4(SchoolManagementCommiteeChairman)	Fr. Mathew George Vazhavil	9447534016	
10	Member-5(Staffsecretary)	Sinderla M K	8590529499	
11	Member-6(RepresntativefromTeacher)	Hemalatha C	9605543758	
12	Member-7(RepresentativefromTeacher)	Sali M T *	9048928544	
13	Member-8(SchoolLeader-Boy)	Benedict Joseph	8590971226	
14	Member-9(SchoolLeader-Girl)	Helen Mary Mathew	9961564076	
15	Member-10(SchoolCouncilor)	Stella Wellness	9074687099	
16	Member-11(MerchantRepresentative)		0014001000	
17	Member- 12(RepresentativfromAutorikshaDrivers)			
18	Member- 13(OnememberfromPanchayathjagratha Samithi)			
19	Member- 14(OnememberfromSPC/NCC/Coutand Guid/JRC)			
20	Member-15(ExciseDept)			
21	Member-16(MVDDept)			
22	Member-17(FIREandRescue)			
23	Member-18(ResidenceAssociation-)		*	